
Specification

Dimensions

Unit: mm

EV12-26 (12V26Ah)

F.V/Time 5MIN 10MIN 15MIN 30MIN 2HR 3HR 4HR 5HR 8HR 10HR 20HR1HR

F.V/Time 5MIN 10MIN 15MIN 30MIN 2HR 3HR 4HR 5HR 8HR 10HR 20HR1HR

Dimension: 166(L) 175(W) 125(H)× × Terminal  F13

Terminal F3

9.60V 117.6 79.32 63.64 38.92 21.59 12.90 8.840 6.753 5.548 3.525 2.904 1.497

10.0V 113.9 77.34 62.24 38.18 21.20 12.69 8.697 6.640 5.452 3.463 2.851 1.467

10.2V 108.8 74.64 60.32 37.16 20.66 12.41 8.497 6.483 5.320 3.376 2.779 1.427

10.5V 103.3 71.58 58.12 35.96 20.00 12.06 8.253 6.290 5.158 3.269 2.688 1.377

10.8V 97.56 68.46 55.88 34.74 19.35 11.71 8.000 6.083 4.980 3.150 2.578 1.317

11.1V 91.56 65.16 53.48 33.44 18.65 11.33 7.733 5.870 4.800 3.013 2.458 1.247

9.60V 1179 781.5 585.7 323.4 207.7 130.0 86.29 70.37 57.88 36.82 32.18 17.56

10.0V 1148 765.3 577.3 320.1 204.7 127.2 84.89 69.37 57.36 36.71 31.88 16.93

10.2V 1092 734.9 569.7 317.3 203.1 126.2 84.16 68.72 57.01 36.59 31.58 16.62

10.5V 996.8 704.6 540.0 310.8 200.4 124.8 83.54 67.80 56.55 36.46 31.25 15.99

10.8V 899.3 659.2 510.7 298.8 194.2 123.7 82.56 65.51 56.29 36.31 30.60 15.35

11.1V 793.1 613.7 480.5 295.1 193.5 118.9 80.95 64.57 56.09 36.16 30.27 15.04

o

26.0Ah@20hr-rate to 1.75V per cell @25 C

EV (Electric Vehicle) series is specially designed for frequent 
deep cycle discharge. By using the specially designed active 
material and strong grids, the EV series battery offers reliable 
performance in high load situations and can deliver more than 
300 cycles at 100% DOD. Suitable for mobility scooters, 
electric wheel chairs, golf buggies etc.

( ±3%)Tolerance

A.B.S. UL94-HB, UL94-V0 Optional.

All mentioned values are average values .( ±2%)Tolerance

RITAR Valve Regulated Lead Acid (VRLA) batteries can be  stored 
ofor more than 6 months at 25 C. Self-discharge ratio less than 3% 

o
per month at 25 C. Please charge batteries before using. 
 

Approx.8.8Kg

Current 

24.0Ah@2hr-rate to 1.75V per cell @25 C

o

Discharge: -20 C~60 C
o o



12V26Ah

  Charge characteristic Curve for standby use         Discharge characteristic Curve        
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EV12-26

 Storage characteristic  
Supplementary charge required
(Carry out supplementary charge 
before use if 100% capacity is 
requires)

Supplementary charge required
before use.
This supplementary charge will help 
to recover the capacity and should 
be made  as early as possible.

Supplementary charge may often
fail to recover the capacity.
The battery should never be left 
standing till this state is reached

Supplementary charge and storage 
guidelines

30℃

Storage Time (months)

20

0

C
a

p
a

c
it
y

(%
)

40

60

100

80

40℃

10℃

0℃

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

20℃

4.3

4.0

3.7

3.3

3.0

6.5

6.0

5.5

5.0

4.5

13

12

11

10

9

0.6 1.2

min

Discharge Time

63 12 30 1 2 5

Hr

2010 24

3C 1C

0.62CT
e

rm
in

a
l

V
o

lt
a

g
e

(V
)

0.093C
0.05C

0.35C
0.16C

SHEN ZHEN RITAR POWER CO.,LTD.SHEN ZHEN RITAR POWER CO.,LTD.SHEN ZHEN RITAR POWER CO.,LTD.SHEN ZHEN RITAR POWER CO.,LTD.SHEN ZHEN RITAR POWER CO.,LTD.SHEN ZHEN RITAR POWER CO.,LTD.SHEN ZHEN RITAR POWER CO.,LTD.

URL:www.ritarpower.comURL:www.ritarpower.comURL:www.ritarpower.comURL:www.ritarpower.comURL:www.ritarpower.comURL:www.ritarpower.comURL:www.ritarpower.com

Maintenance & Cautions
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-20℃ -10℃ 0℃ 5℃ 10℃ 20℃ 25℃ 30℃ 40℃ 45℃

6V&12V 50% 70% 83% 85% 90% 98% 100% 102% 104% 105%

2V 60% 75% 85% 88% 92% 99% 100% 103% 105% 106%

6V&12V 46% 66% 76% 83% 90% 98% 100% 103% 107% 109%

2V 55% 70% 80% 85% 92% 99% 100% 104% 108% 110%

AGM
Battery

Capacity Factors With Different Temperature 

Battery Type

GEL
Battery

        Life characteristics of cyclic use 
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     Cycle service

  ※  Avoid battery over discharge, especially battery sereis connection use.

  ※ Charged with recommend voltage, ensure battery can be full recharged.

       In general, recharge capacity should be 1.1-1.15 times discharge capacity.

  ※

  ※ There are a number of factors that will affect the length of cyclic service.

      The most significant are depth of discharge, ambient temperature,

      discharge rate, and the manner in which the battery is recharged.

      Generally specking, the most important factors is depth of discharge.

0.2C＜ （A）＜1.0C

Voltage V /cell 

Discharge 
Current (A)

（A）≤0.2C

1.60V

（A）≥1.0C

1.75V 1.70V

-0.2Cx2h+0.1Cx12h

Fast -0.2Cx2h+0.3Cx4h

Bolt

Terminal

Torque

M5 M6 M8 

F3 F4 F13 F18 T25 T26 F8 F11 F12-1 F15 F5 F9 F10 F12 F14 F16

6~7N-m 8~10N-m 10~12N-m

Charge Time(h)

Charge Voltage

     Charge Voltage2.275V/C

Charge Volume

      100%(0.05CA×20h)

       50%(0.05CA×10h)

Temperature 25℃

Final Discharge

Discharge Current VS. Discharge Voltage

Constant Voltage

Charging Method:

Constant Current

-0.2Cx2h+2.4-2.45V/cellx24h,Max. Current 0.3C

Charge the batteries at least once every six months,
o

 if they are stored at 25 C.
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Effect of temperature on cycle charge voltage: -4mV/℃/Cell.
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